
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-18 - ARTHUR GONZALEZ -
10:48:13.341 1 2:10.334 65.463 11 55 19

10:50:17.394 2 2:04.053 68.777 22 50 20

10:52:16.626 3 1:59.232 71.558 19 55 19

10:54:18.265 4 2:01.639 70.142 17 52 19

10:56:25.818 5 2:07.553 66.890 13 56 19

10:58:27.288 6 2:01.470 70.240 28 55 19

L1-23 - JORDAN NAJAR -
10:48:15.120 1 2:11.806 64.731 17 84 19

10:50:29.002 2 2:13.882 63.728 31 85 19

10:52:29.302 3 2:00.300 70.923 22 84 19

10:54:30.318 4 2:01.016 70.503 39 88 19

10:56:40.737 5 2:10.419 65.420 29 87 19

10:58:52.063 6 2:11.326 64.968 37 83 19

L1-25 - NEIL LATHAN -
10:48:56.973 1 2:04.561 68.497 30 90 19

10:51:10.408 2 2:13.435 63.941 27 90 19

10:53:14.805 3 2:04.397 68.587 54 93 19

10:55:25.097 4 2:10.292 65.484 42 92 19

10:57:25.567 5 2:00.470 70.823 42 92 19

10:59:32.411 6 2:06.844 67.264 50 93 19

L1-12 - ABEL SERA -
10:48:24.428 1 2:15.196 63.108 14 71 19

10:50:35.457 2 2:11.029 65.115 12 58 19

10:52:46.358 3 2:10.901 65.179 19 68 19

10:54:47.545 4 2:01.187 70.404 15 69 19

10:56:53.318 5 2:05.773 67.836 39 79 19

10:58:54.060 6 2:00.742 70.663 30 81 19

L1-06 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
10:48:43.684 1 2:32.681 55.881 55 67 19

10:51:00.058 2 2:16.374 62.563 20 64 19

10:53:09.848 3 2:09.790 65.737 22 63 19

10:55:14.468 4 2:04.620 68.464 24 64 19

10:57:16.764 5 2:02.296 69.765 25 63 19

10:59:31.397 6 2:14.633 63.372 24 68 19

L2-03 - ANTHONY WEBB -
10:48:09.067 1 2:17.495 62.053 100 118 19

10:50:13.807 2 2:04.740 68.398 84 117 19

10:52:19.325 3 2:05.518 67.974 82 115 19

10:54:22.190 4 2:02.865 69.442 80 113 19

10:56:28.213 5 2:06.023 67.702 95 118 19

10:58:31.959 6 2:03.746 68.948 77 118 19

L1-02 - LUIS MONTOYA -
10:48:30.695 1 2:26.741 58.143 68 101 19

10:50:45.792 2 2:15.097 63.155 79 102 19

10:52:59.457 3 2:13.665 63.831 60 103 19

10:55:02.355 4 2:02.898 69.423 90 101 19

10:57:12.432 5 2:10.077 65.592 72 101 19

10:59:30.464 6 2:18.032 61.812 97 101 19

L1-24 - BILLY CARLAN -
10:48:15.146 1 2:12.941 64.179 14 62 19

10:50:42.504 2 2:27.358 57.900 36 71 19

10:52:48.948 3 2:06.444 67.477 22 62 19

10:54:58.770 4 2:09.822 65.721 33 73 19

10:57:01.748 5 2:02.978 69.378 24 62 19

10:59:18.738 6 2:16.990 62.282 40 73 19

L1-14 - TIM MATTHEWS -
10:48:26.951 1 2:22.198 60.001 12 53 19

10:50:43.136 2 2:16.185 62.650 18 56 19

10:52:50.054 3 2:06.918 67.225 24 60 19

10:54:59.809 4 2:09.755 65.755 18 60 19

10:57:02.982 5 2:03.173 69.268 15 59 19

10:59:19.424 6 2:16.442 62.532 14 59 19



L2-30 - THOMAS CARTER -

10:48:31.393 1 2:20.600 60.683 15 60 19

10:50:44.812 2 2:13.419 63.949 15 56 19

10:52:51.268 3 2:06.456 67.470 25 62 19

10:55:00.372 4 2:09.104 66.086 24 56 19

10:57:08.384 5 2:08.012 66.650 36 64 19

10:59:20.924 6 2:12.540 64.373 28 56 19

L2-20 - JUAN GARCIA -
10:48:43.448 1 2:32.309 56.018 29 96 19

10:50:51.463 2 2:08.015 66.648 59 96 19

10:53:01.619 3 2:10.156 65.552 35 94 20

10:58:24.717 4 5:23.098 26.407 59 99 20

L1-03 - JIM FOREMAN -
10:48:12.828 1 2:17.890 61.875 22 61 19

10:50:35.125 2 2:22.297 59.959 14 57 19

10:52:47.036 3 2:11.911 64.680 15 61 19

10:54:59.138 4 2:12.102 64.586 13 63 19

10:57:11.840 5 2:12.702 64.294 15 63 19

10:59:29.883 6 2:18.043 61.807 17 59 19

L1-16 - MARK SCHMIDT -
10:48:45.374 1 2:33.776 55.483 75 121 19

10:51:11.931 2 2:26.557 58.216 75 121 19

10:56:54.532 3 5:42.601 24.904 72 117 19

10:59:06.477 4 2:11.945 64.663 80 117 19

L1-01 - SHAWNTEL SCHWENGLER -
10:48:31.926 1 2:28.967 57.274 13 44 19

10:51:01.508 2 2:29.582 57.039 9 51 19

10:53:17.736 3 2:16.228 62.630 13 45 19

10:55:39.314 4 2:21.578 60.264 9 49 19

10:58:00.134 5 2:20.820 60.588 9 54 19

L1-30 - SHAWTIE BATARSEH -
10:55:37.071 1 5:46.372 24.632 98 121 19

10:57:57.779 2 2:20.708 60.636 100 120 19

L1-07 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
10:48:09.549 1 2:29.112 57.219 79 98 19

10:50:40.399 2 2:30.850 56.559 74 102 19

10:53:06.582 3 2:26.183 58.365 72 102 19

10:55:33.357 4 2:26.775 58.130 95 104 19

10:57:57.586 5 2:24.229 59.156 91 104 19

L1-10 - MAEZZ KHALID -
10:48:43.508 1 2:41.715 52.759 77 114 19

10:51:24.268 2 2:40.760 53.073 105 113 19

10:53:56.037 3 2:31.769 56.217 99 118 19

10:56:26.818 4 2:30.781 56.585 104 115 19

10:58:51.599 5 2:24.781 58.930 101 115 19

L1-13 - RYAN JONES -
10:48:27.396 1 2:35.153 54.991 73 101 19

10:51:02.062 2 2:34.666 55.164 75 101 19

10:53:31.155 3 2:29.093 57.226 72 100 19

10:55:59.065 4 2:27.910 57.684 80 105 19

10:58:23.943 5 2:24.878 58.891 80 104 20

L1-05 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
10:48:12.007 1 2:29.026 57.252 80 95 19

10:50:43.175 2 2:31.168 56.441 77 91 19

10:53:08.390 3 2:25.215 58.754 76 90 19

10:55:36.860 4 2:28.470 57.466 71 92 19

10:58:03.873 5 2:27.013 58.036 72 93 19

L1-22 - MARTIN LU -
10:48:44.759 1 2:35.749 54.780 96 99 19

10:51:25.405 2 2:40.646 53.111 81 98 19

10:54:01.786 3 2:36.381 54.559 66 98 19

10:56:28.875 4 2:27.089 58.006 95 99 19

10:58:55.032 5 2:26.157 58.376 84 98 19

L1-09 - MERCEDES COOK -
10:51:31.775 1 5:17.263 26.893 56 64 19

10:53:59.211 2 2:27.436 57.869 54 61 19

10:56:27.636 3 2:28.425 57.484 46 60 19



10:58:53.988 4 2:26.352 58.298 23 57 19

L1-17 - STEPHEN SANGHVI -
10:48:45.908 1 2:35.637 54.820 84 111 19

10:51:19.067 2 2:33.159 55.707 79 112 19

10:57:00.151 3 5:41.084 25.014 81 109 19

10:59:30.142 4 2:29.991 56.883 82 111 19

L1-08 - MARIA MACIAS -
10:48:57.334 1 2:47.881 50.822 51 92 19

10:51:37.392 2 2:40.058 53.306 53 89 19

10:54:16.583 3 2:39.191 53.596 51 91 19

10:56:54.915 4 2:38.332 53.887 51 90 19

10:59:28.552 5 2:33.637 55.533 47 89 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 11:00 AM


